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ACADEMIC AND STUDENT SERVICES ADMINISTRATORS

Broward College welcomes you and hopes that you will use your time, talents and efforts to become successful in all your endeavors. The Student
Services staff, faculty and administration will help you to develop and achieve your goals. Student Services has unique services and functions to
provide students with a total package of information, assistance and enrichment. The following people are available to help you achieve your highest
degree of success:

Campus/Center Student Services Administrators

Dr. Adam DeRosa
Central Campus
dkenton@broward.edu
954-201-6522

Joseph Metts

North Campus

BC Online

Inegrona@broward.edu (Inegrona@broward.edu)
954-201-2300

Kimberly Adams-Goulbourne

South Campus Pines, Weston, Miramar, WHC
kadamsgo@broward.edu

954-201-4595

College-wide Academic and Student Services Administration

Dr. Jamonica Rolle

College Provost and Senior Vice President, Academic Affairs
jrolle@broward.edu

954-201-7519

Dr. David Kenton

Vice President Student Services
dkenton@broward.edu
954-201-6522

Tara Jones

Associate Vice President, Student Financial Services
tjones10@broward.edu

954-201-7554

Karen Lee Murphy

Associate Vice President, Academic Affairs/College Registrar
kmurphy@broward.edu

954-201-7471

Esmeralda Sweeney

Associate Vice President, Student Success
esweeney@broward.edu

954-201-8129

Bryan Anderson

Associate Vice President, Enrollment Management
banders1@broward.edu

954-201-4336
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